

OS 389/2013

Advocate for plaintiff files
memo, wherein not press the I.A.
No.43.

Perused the memo. Same
is allowed. Consequently, I.A.

No.43 is hereby dismiss as not press.

Advocate for plaintiff submit no objection to I.A. No.41 and 42. Hence, same are allowed. Consequently, the applicants in I.A. No.41 and 42 are hereby impleaded as a defendant No.201 and 202 respectively and document produced under I.A. No.42 is also accepted.

Call on for amendment of the plaint, by:15.07.2021.

Prl. Sr. Civil Judge & JMFC,
Hubballi